
Subject: Exam Date: Start: Length:
Y11 Mock English Literature Paper 1 Monday 27 February 08:30 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Geography Paper 1 Monday 27 February 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Mathematics Paper 1 Tuesday 28 February 08:30 1h 30m
Y11 Mock History Paper 1 Tuesday 28 February 13:00 1h 15m
Y11 Mock Biology Wednesday 1 March 08:30 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Combined Science (Biology) Wednesday 1 March 08:30 1h 15m
Y11 Mock Computer Science Paper 1 Wednesday 1 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Economics Paper 1 Wednesday 1 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Statistics Paper 1 Wednesday 1 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock English Literature Paper 2 Thursday 2 March 08:30 2h 15m
Y11 Mock Geography Paper 2 Thursday 2 March 13:00 1h 15m
Y11 Mock Spanish Listening Friday 3 March 09:15 0h 35m / 0h 45m
Y11 Mock Spanish Reading Friday 3 March 09:15 0h 45m / 1h 00m
Y11 Mock Chemistry Friday 3 March 13:15 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Combined Science (Chemistry) Friday 3 March 13:15 1h 15m
Y11 Mock English Language Paper 1 Monday 6 March 08:30 1h 45m
Y11 External Music Technology (Written) Monday 6 March 12:30 2h 00m
Y11 Mock Mathematics Paper 2 Tuesday 7 March 08:30 1h 30m
Y11 Mock History Paper 2 Tuesday 7 March 13:00 1h 45m
Y11 Mock English Language Paper 2 Wednesday 8 March 08:30 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Computer Science Paper 2 Wednesday 8 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Economics Paper 2 Wednesday 8 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Statistics Paper 2 Wednesday 8 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Physics Thursday 9 March 08:30 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Combined Science (Physics) Thursday 9 March 08:30 1h 15m
Y11 External Music Technology (Practical) Thursday 9 March 12:30 2h 00m
Y11 Mock Mathematics Paper 3 Friday 10 March 09:15 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Psychology Paper 1 Friday 10 March 13:15 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Spanish Writing Monday 13 March 08:30 1h 00m / 1h 15m
Y11 Mock History Paper 3 Monday 13 March 13:00 1h 20m
Y11 Mock Enterprise and Marketing Tuesday 14 March 08:30 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Psychology Paper 2 Tuesday 14 March 08:30 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Drama Tuesday 14 March 13:00 1h 30m
Y11 Mock Further Mathematics Paper 1 Wednesday 15 March 08:30 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Spanish Speaking Thursday 16 March Individual 0h 30m
Y11 Mock Spanish Speaking Friday 17 March Individual 0h 30m
Y11 Mock Further Mathematics Paper 2 Friday 17 March 09:15 1h 45m
Y11 Mock Spanish Speaking Monday 20 March Individual 0h 30m
Y11 Mock Spanish Speaking Tuesday 21 March Individual 0h 30m
Y11 Mock Spanish Speaking Wednesday 22 March Individual 0h 30m
Mock A Level Chinese Paper 1 Wednesday 29 March 08:30 2h 00m
Mock IGCSE Chinese Paper 1 Thursday 30 March 08:30 0h 35m
Mock IGCSE Chinese Paper 2 Thursday 30 March 08:30 1h 45m
Mock A Level Chinese Paper 2 Thursday 30 March 12:30 2h 40m
Y11 External ICT Exam (Group 1) (Resit) Friday 31 March 09:15 2h 30m
Y11 External Sport On Screen Test (Resit) Friday 31 March 13:15 1h 15m
Y11 External ICT Exam (Group 2) (Resit) Monday 3 April 08:30 2h 30m
Y11 External ICT Exam (Group 3) (Resit) Tuesday 4 April 08:30 2h 30m
Y11 External ICT Exam (Group 4) (Resit) Wednesday 5 April 08:30 2h 30m
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